	Albergo
	Note
	Prezzo

Doppia
	Prezzo

Singola
	Prezzo

Tripla
	Prezzo

Quadrupla

	Hotel Fiorenza

Via Trento, 145 – 84100 (SA)

Tel.-Fax 089/33.88.005  

info@hotelfiorenza.it
	
	€ 82,00
	€ 60,00
	€ 103,00
	€ 120,00

	Hotel K

Via L.go Mare Colombo, 47

Tel. 089/75.27.20 Fax 089/72.55.16

www.hotelk.it
	
	€ 85,00
	€ 60,00
	€ 105,00
	

	Grand Hotel Salerno

Via L.go Mare Clemente Tafuri, 1

Tel. 089/70.41.111 Fax 089/70.42.030

www.grandhotelsalerno.it
	Per prenotazioni da effettuarsi utilizzando

la scheda in allegato
	Vedi scheda
	Vedi scheda
	Vedi Scheda
	Vedi Scheda

	Hotel Plaza

P.zza Vittorio Veneto, 42

Tel. 089/22.44.77 Fax 089/23.73.11

www.plazasalerno.it
	
	€ 80,00
	€ 60,00
	€ 90,00
	

	Hotel Convento S. Michele

Via Bastioni, 8

Tel. 089/28.54.533 Fax 089/28.54.981

www.ilconventosanmichele.it
	Dus (ad esaurimento singola) € 75,00
	€ 90,00
	€ 65,00
	€ 100,00
	€ 120,00

	Llod’s Baia Hotel

Via De Marinis, 2 Vietri sul Mare

Tel. 089/76.33.111 Fax 089/76.33.633

www.lloydsbaiahotel.it
	
	€ 120,00
	€ 85,00

Dus/uso singola
	€ 150,00
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